
 

 

Ritchies Wharf Catering 

Rate Card 2024 

STANDARD RATES 

Breakfast, lunch, and afternoon tea £36.00 per head 

Supper £18.00 per head 

Handheld Hot £12.00 per head 

Soup and sandwiches £08.00 per head 

 

Hot Box Delivery 

Depending on your shoot location we are happy to discuss a hotbox drop off. 

Lunch typically £12-15 per head depending on cuisine selected. 

 

EQUIPMENT 

Generator £15.00 per hour. 

Gas Bottle Surcharge £75.00. 

Damaged, lost or broken equipment charged as required 

 

OVERTIME 

Weekdays 

Charged at £250.00 per hour after 10 hours base to base. 

Saturdays 

Charged at £300.00 per hour after 10 hours base to base, rising to £500.00 per hour after 16 hours or 

midnight, whichever comes first. 

Sundays 

£800.00 to cover the first 10 hours thereafter overtime is charged at £400.00 per hour worked (base 

to base) going up £650.00 per hour after 16 hours. 



 

Mileage 

Charged at £2.00 per mile for kitchen and £1.75 per mile for support vehicle. 

Early Morning Call 

A surcharge of £450.00 is charged for a pre-2.30am start, £350.00 for a pre-3.30am start and £250.00 

for a pre-4.30am start. 

Early morning call 

Continuous working day surcharge £600.00 

 

WEEKEND / HOLIDAYS / NIGHTS 

Saturday 

As per ordinary workday but overtime is charged at £300.00 per hour after 10 hours base to base, 

rising to £500.00 per hour after 16 hours or midnight whichever comes first. 

Sunday & Bank Holidays 

Sunday surcharge of £800.00 per day to cover first 10 hours base to base. Thereafter overtime is 

charged at £400.00 per hour rising to £650.00 per hour after 16 hours or midnight whichever comes 

first. 

 

NIGHT SHOOTS 

Weekdays 

For first 10 hours (base to base) thereafter overtime charged at £350.00 per hour rising to £600.00 

per hour after 16 hours. 

Saturdays 

£1000.00 for first 10 hours (base to base) thereafter overtime charged at £400.00 per hour rising to 

£700.00 per hour after 16 hours. 

Sundays 

£1200.00 for first 10 hours (base to base) thereafter overtime charged at £500.00 per hour rising to 

£800.00 per hour after 16 hours. 

  



CRAFT SERVICES 

Standard Set Up 

Self-service craft service station set up on stage. Unlimited tea, instant coffee, and biscuits, as well as 

water urn, cups, lids and sugar/sweeteners. Milk and alternative milks provided. 

• Full Day Hire, Set Up, up to 50 people - £125 per day. 

• Full Day Hire, Set Up, up to 75 people - £175 per day. 

• Full Day Hire, Set Up, up to 100 people - £245 per day. 

 

Deluxe Set Up 

£4.80 pp 

As above but freshly brewed coffee prepared and provided in vacuum containers and topped up 

regularly by onsite staff. Selection of mini pastries delivered to stage in the morning and set up. 

Additional surcharge for special crockery. 

Premium Coffee Service 

£400 per 8-hour block 

Unlimited coffee/tea/ frappes made in the onsite Ritchies Wharf Studio Café by our baristas using 

our Fairtrade coffee beans. Cast and crew may place orders via our click and collect service. Delivery 

for large orders can be discussed if required. 

 


